2017 Assessed Values (Taxes Payable 2018)

County
Arkansas County
Ashley County
Baxter County
Benton County
Boone County
Bradley County
Calhoun County
Carroll County
Chicot County
Clark County
Clay County
Cleburne County
Cleveland County
Columbia County
Conway County
Craighead County
Crawford County
Crittenden County
Cross County
Dallas County
Desha County
Drew County
Faulkner County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Garland County
Grant County
Greene County
Hempstead County
Hot Spring County
Howard County
Independence County
Izard County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Johnson County
Lafayette County
Lawrence County
Lee County
Lincoln County
Little River County
Logan County
Lonoke County
Madison County
Marion County
Miller County
Mississippi County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Nevada County
Newton County

Real Estate Values
220,679,334
168,383,129
567,123,595

4,103,741,110
400,726,634
81,964,703
59,684,519
351,832,412
96,769,174
183,911,046
138,968,705
524,260,363
62,390,337
247,578,944
267,139,308
1,313,900,566
513,262,732
506,123,567
165,489,746
58,926,100
110,025,640
157,661,745
1,435,058,631
150,007,962
102,955,471
1,547,492,144
155,717,614
417,109,915
154,375,336
240,166,758
112,806,001
324,646,492
123,373,381
125,134,944
498,895,270
202,309,115
64,470,875
122,963,149
75,767,271
79,073,013
97,953,699
173,901,118
740,891,398
135,193,146
179,486,125
367,673,027
321,118,378
73,129,000
92,911,296
58,037,943
66,673,383

Personal
Property Values

119,012,670
182,393,931
145,815,610
1,005,662,255
102,834,615
34,956,295
32,613,635
89,717,729
31,641,880
70,897,695
48,516,990
123,865,413
20,487,510
111,791,650
135,148,760
404,840,210
169,273,182
156,186,375
54,884,210
20,598,530
66,117,440
59,491,140
385,866,030
65,419,029
24,174,040
290,753,137
62,429,340
151,280,640
63,886,160
96,851,743
65,098,565
139,472,830
38,543,620
69,075,206
267,952,300
69,422,600
16,308,356
47,549,285
26,142,390
36,392,824
167,379,205
76,105,330
198,074,655
41,043,700
39,829,140
121,016,830
271,499,971
31,583,970
26,912,575
22,927,355
17,707,630

Utility
Property Values

29,203,685
24,748,590
34,444,090
213,302,555
30,489,880
9,656,660
19,197,960
40,690,380
21,582,650
39,042,530
29,260,870
28,338,704
14,033,745
36,267,040
44,867,980
75,032,215
59,017,795
74,301,950
32,363,350
10,256,540
41,789,977
28,872,155
78,216,290
57,420,343
16,143,895
60,152,681
16,159,915
28,979,595
198,405,650
91,218,339
22,856,545
111,094,807
15,382,995
37,657,920
166,835,410
27,987,876
15,660,244
37,398,765
37,582,660
13,736,719
27,482,505
34,945,380
58,059,835
21,907,370
12,862,800
58,745,940
86,211,867
18,178,140
6,634,830
19,000,330
10,695,205




2017 Assessed Values (Taxes Payable 2018)

County
Ouachita County
Perry County
Phillips County
Pike County
Poinsett County
Polk County
Pope County
Prairie County
Pulaski County
Randolph County
St Francis County
Saline County
Scott County
Searcy County
Sebastian County
Sevier County
Sharp County
Stone County
Union County
Van Buren County
Washington County
White County
Woodruff County
Yell County
State Totals

Real Estate Values
171,902,808
74,952,147
137,232,212
96,406,339
190,102,621
154,733,631
623,040,853
86,180,218
5,501,356,312
147,617,968
157,642,415
1,439,729,102
68,057,136
63,301,558
1,467,707,484
108,403,439
154,481,300
122,981,736
438,315,892
281,689,186
2,882,944,362
801,324,917
69,665,121
156,636,720
33,936,240,741

Personal

Property Values
55,872,750
22,210,530
62,450,630
31,923,900
73,620,260
54,470,890
219,845,715
33,079,040
1,507,479,900
67,119,689
61,006,270
336,446,180
27,708,985
17,672,720
485,959,055
44,577,240
34,611,915
28,104,550
269,347,937
108,948,700
680,225,468
275,410,110
20,664,570
64,580,975
10,700,784,160

Utility

Property Values
33,754,290
9,802,600
39,926,725
12,127,775
33,429,970
33,280,360
385,089,050
14,143,160
412,496,235
21,312,853
48,830,875
62,814,775
9,497,450
9,290,100
147,010,100
23,173,660
17,327,970
9,819,980
206,175,442
14,601,240
190,970,914
149,153,375
58,969,640
21,225,505
4,288,600,196

*The valuations in this report were derived from the Final Abstracts received by ACD in January of 2018
The valuations of properties certified to the Commissioner of State Lands are included in the valuations
Please note: The total Real Estate value shown includes mineral valuations for counties with minerals
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