		Personal	Utility
County	Real Estate Values	Property Values	Property Values
Arkansas County	220,679,334	119,012,670	29,203,685
Ashley County	168,383,129	182,393,931	24,748,590
Baxter County	567,123,595	145,815,610	34,444,090
Benton County	4,103,741,110	1,005,662,255	213,302,555
Boone County	400,726,634	102,834,615	30,489,880
Bradley County	81,964,703	34,956,295	9,656,660
Calhoun County	59,684,519	32,613,635	19,197,960
Carroll County	351,832,412	89,717,729	40,690,380
Chicot County	96,769,174	31,641,880	21,582,650
Clark County	183,911,046	70,897,695	39,042,530
Clay County	138,968,705	48,516,990	29,260,870
Cleburne County	524,260,363	123,865,413	28,338,704
Cleveland County	62,390,337	20,487,510	14,033,745
Columbia County	247,578,944	111,791,650	36,267,040
Conway County	267,139,308	135,148,760	44,867,980
Craighead County	1,313,900,566	404,840,210	
Crawford County			75,032,215
	513,262,732	169,273,182	59,017,795
Crittenden County	506,123,567	156,186,375	74,301,950
Cross County	165,489,746	54,884,210	32,363,350
Dallas County	58,926,100	20,598,530	10,256,540
Desha County	110,025,640	66,117,440	41,789,977
Drew County	157,661,745	59,491,140	28,872,155
Faulkner County	1,435,058,631	385,866,030	78,216,290
Franklin County	150,007,962	65,419,029	57,420,343
Fulton County	102,955,471	24,174,040	16,143,895
Garland County	1,547,492,144	290,753,137	60,152,681
Grant County	155,717,614	62,429,340	16,159,915
Greene County	417,109,915	151,280,640	28,979,595
Hempstead County	154,375,336	63,886,160	198,405,650
Hot Spring County	240,166,758	96,851,743	91,218,339
Howard County	112,806,001	65,098,565	22,856,545
Independence County	324,646,492	139,472,830	111,094,807
Izard County	123,373,381	38,543,620	15,382,995
Jackson County	125,134,944	69,075,206	37,657,920
Jefferson County	498,895,270	267,952,300	166,835,410
Johnson County	202,309,115	69,422,600	27,987,876
Lafayette County	64,470,875	16,308,356	15,660,244
Lawrence County	122,963,149	47,549,285	37,398,765
Lee County	75,767,271	26,142,390	37,582,660
Lincoln County	79,073,013	36,392,824	13,736,719
Little River County	97,953,699	167,379,205	27,482,505
Logan County	173,901,118	76,105,330	34,945,380
Lonoke County	740,891,398	198,074,655	58,059,835
Madison County	135,193,146	41,043,700	21,907,370
Marion County	179,486,125	39,829,140	12,862,800
Miller County	367,673,027	121,016,830	58,745,940
Mississippi County	321,118,378	271,499,971	86,211,867
Monroe County	73,129,000	31,583,970	18,178,140
Montgomery County	92,911,296	26,912,575	6,634,830
Nevada County	58,037,943	22,927,355	19,000,330
Newton County	66,673,383	17,707,630	10,695,205

		Personal	Utility
County	Real Estate Values	Property Values	Property Values
Ouachita County	171,902,808	55,872,750	33,754,290
Perry County	74,952,147	22,210,530	9,802,600
Phillips County	137,232,212	62,450,630	39,926,725
Pike County	96,406,339	31,923,900	12,127,775
Poinsett County	190,102,621	73,620,260	33,429,970
Polk County	154,733,631	54,470,890	33,280,360
Pope County	623,040,853	219,845,715	385,089,050
Prairie County	86,180,218	33,079,040	14,143,160
Pulaski County	5,501,356,312	1,507,479,900	412,496,235
Randolph County	147,617,968	67,119,689	21,312,853
St Francis County	157,642,415	61,006,270	48,830,875
Saline County	1,439,729,102	336,446,180	62,814,775
Scott County	68,057,136	27,708,985	9,497,450
Searcy County	63,301,558	17,672,720	9,290,100
Sebastian County	1,467,707,484	485,959,055	147,010,100
Sevier County	108,403,439	44,577,240	23,173,660
Sharp County	154,481,300	34,611,915	17,327,970
Stone County	122,981,736	28,104,550	9,819,980
Union County	438,315,892	269,347,937	206,175,442
Van Buren County	281,689,186	108,948,700	14,601,240
Washington County	2,882,944,362	680,225,468	190,970,914
White County	801,324,917	275,410,110	149,153,375
Woodruff County	69,665,121	20,664,570	58,969,640
Yell County	156,636,720	64,580,975	21,225,505
State Totals	33,936,240,741	10,700,784,160	4,288,600,196

^{*}The valuations in this report were derived from the Final Abstracts received by ACD in January of 2018
The valuations of properties certified to the Commissioner of State Lands are included in the valuations
Please note: The total Real Estate value shown includes mineral valuations for counties with minerals

Revised 5/3/2018